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City, State Zip

1. Name and contact information
nName  Stephanie Galica phone _ 415-903-2800
Email __adapt@politicomlaw.com

2018-1 | 1/1/18-4/30/18 5/15/2018 |
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Use additional reporting forms if necessary.

3, Listall emplo‘.«‘rers/organizations that you represent as a lobbyist
5. Adapt Pharma, Inc. a

2. Re]portlng period for which this activity report is being filed
Check | Report | Period pueDate | .~
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2.

6.
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3.

4. Lobhying activity summary - If there was no activity or expenditures,
Matters refated to the gharmaceutical industry.

5. Expenditures
If no expenditures,
If you spent money on 3

indicate “none.”

ns, mark here:
mber of his or her immediate family, list the amounts spent in each of the following

d attach Schedule A to this report.

including campuoign contributio
ny public official, employee or me

loyer you represent. Complete an
Total Expended

Employer 5 | Employer 6

categories per each empl
Expenditure Categaries Employer 1 Employer 2 Employer3 | Employer 4
$ 0.00 $ | $ $ )
5 0.00 s $ $ $ 5
s 000 |$ 5 5 s 15 000 |
$ 000 |° 5 $ &[5 000
$ 0.00 $ $ s s 000
F. Other Expenses $ 0.00 S $ _ s 000 |
m Group Expenditures $ 0.00 | $ $ $ 5§ 0,00
[H. | Campaign Contributions ST AMOUNT [N “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUIN. ——— | s 0.00
1. | ToTALOf all expenditures | $ $ $ 5 0.00
fist the total expended in category 5G immediately above. Complete and

event or shared expenses,
e P

#f you sponsored or contributed to any group
attach a Schedule B for each event.
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Lobbyist certification ~ Please I
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romplete repo

the information contained h

nd knowingly ﬁ&e/a@l :

To the best of my knowledge,
3 violation of WV Code §6B-3-9t0 willfully a
may be fined, sentenced to jail or both.

Lobbyist Signature:




